
Harrisonburg Business Recovery Grant Program (from CARES Act Funds)

Business Name Contact Name Grant Amount

Al Barakah LLC Husamaldeen Nafea $800

All Season Detailing, LLC Christopher Wilhelm $6,000

Allergy and Asthma Associates of Virginia R. Steven Pence $6,000

Amazing Nails Spa - Crystal D. Huynh David Huynh $1,200

Ana's Perfect Cleaning Ana Almendarez $800

Anna Joy's Bridal Ann Moody $800

Arcoiris Day Care Paloma Saucedo $800

B.C. Lox & Keys, Inc. Christopher Curry $800

Bella Gelato Wade Luhn $1,200

Bella Luna Wade Luhn $1,600

Beyond Restaurant Cy Khochareun $5,600

Billy Jack's Aaron Ludwig $2,000

Black Bear Productions LLC Michael Weaver $800

Black Sheep Coffee Chance Ebersold $2,200

Blue Ridge Architects Larry Litwiller $1,600

Blue Ridge Florist & Gift Shelby Sellers $800

Bluetique Harrisonburg Candice Shelton $800

BoBoKo Café LLC Mark Mitchell $1,200

Branch's Soft Servce Tommie Branch $800

Budget Inn Vikas Gandhi $800

Candlewood Suites - Arihant Harrisonburg 

Hotel LLC Bobby Shah $1,600

Carr Interstate, LC  DBA Ray Carr Tires Colleen Grattan $1,200



Cinnamon Bear - JMAC Restaurants, LLC Jason McCready $1,200
Clarion Pointe - Harrisonburg Inn Limited 

Partnership Thomas Jackson $1,600

Classic Menswear & Tuxedoes Kevin Murphy $800

Clementine Café Margaret Clark $2,000

Collegiate Customs Chris Ashley $800

Corgans Publick House LLC Katherine Corgan $1,600

Country Inn and Suites Chris Patel $1,600

Country Roads Audiology and Hearing Center Kristin Quesenberry $800

CUED-IN Seth Marsh $800

Cupcake Company Renee Brown $1,200

Dinamic Cuts Diane Madden $800

DK Pharma Group, LLC Deryl Kennel $800

Donlan, Inc. DBA Finnigan's Cove Donna Finnigan $6,000

Downtown Barber Shop Rickey Varner $800

Dr. W. Ernest Schlabach Dr. Ernest Schlabach $800

Early Katering Kay Early $1,600

Eddie Edwards Signs Joseph Gooden $2,000

Edge Effect Fitness LLC Randy Simpson $800

Elk Run Mining Company Stuart Mercer $3,300

Escapes Spa Patricia Botkin $6,000

Fat Rabbit Inc. DBA Moxie Hop To It Derek Parker $4,000

Francesco's Pizzeria and Restaurant LLC Nallely Hernandez $800

Gerald M. Philp Jerry Philp $4,000

Gitchell's Photography Christa Gitchell $800

Gold Crown Billiards Kris Mele $1,200



Golden Pony Paul Somers $1,200

Grilled Cheese Mania LLC Emily Casey $1,200

GSG, Inc. DBA AAMCO Transmissions Tom Imeson $6,000

Harrisonburg Gift and Thrift Shop, Inc. Kathy Jones $2,000

Harrisonburg Halal Market and Sweets, LLC Kareem Rasheed $4,000

Hart Reporting and Videoconferencing Karen Hart $800

Holiday Inn Express Chris Patel $1,600

Hotel Madison Mike Andrews $2,000

Hugo Kohl Hugo Kohl $800

Jack Brown's Aaron Ludwig $1,600

Jackson Hotel Management Thomas Jackson $1,200

Jimbo Convenience LLC DBA Midtowne Market Lauren Penrod $1,800

Jimmy Madison's Jeff Ramsey $1,600

JL3 LLC DBA Oriental Café Li Juan Chen $6,000

JoAnn Shoemaker, LPC JoAnn Shoemaker $800
KayJ Enterprises, LLC DBA Traditions Family 

Restaurant Kayla Smith $8,000

Kline's Dairy Bar, Inc. Michael Arehart $8,000

Lee's Nail Spa Lee Huynh $800

Little Italy Pizza Luis Hernandez $1,200

Lolamo, LLC DBA Lola's Deli Lauren Penrod $2,200

LSK, LLC DBA The Mark-It Susan Diehl $3,200

Mad River Mart Arbab Ahmad $800

Mark A. Nichols Mark Nichols $800

Mashita 2, LLC DBA Mashita Michael Reisenberg $3,200



McManus Enterprise - MEDP, LLC Andrew McManus $800

MODdisplays LLC Benjamin Hughes $1,600

Mo'Man LLC DBA Friendly City Laundry David Stuart, Sr. $4,000

Mr. Sato Express Xing Zhao $1,200

Muddy Feet LLC Todd Dofflemyer $1,200

Nautilus Fitness Center DBA Valley Fitness Val Holmes $1,600

Negringo Productions Marco Montanez $4,000

New Creation Sabrina Dorman-Andrew $800

Next Level Athletic Development, LLC Mike Martin $800

Omar Hair Salon and Barbershop, LLC Omar Alsomraay $6,000

O'Neills Grill Tim O'Neill $2,000

Pandabear, LLC DBA Jalapeno Southwest Grill Sharon Wheelbarger $4,900

Pasha Restaurant and Café Zardasht Sofy $1,200

Patel Hospitality LLC DBA Red Roof Inn, formerly Days InnPravin Patel $1,200

Razor's Edge - CJX Men's Salon, LLC Brittany Hall $1,600

Red Root & Co Corey MacDonald $800

Refreshing Effects, LLC Tai Blakey $800

Rockingham Motel Rohit Patel $4,000

Rocktown Crossfit and Sport Performance Lauren Black $800

Rocktown Kitchen Kristo Papa $1,600

Rocktown Shoe Repair Corey Riddle $800

Rolling Hills Antique Mall Jeff Bradfield $1,200

Ruby's Arcade Margaret Clark $1,600

Sara Davis-Hollar, LCSW LLC Sara Davis-Hollar $4,000

Shenandoah Psychological Services Brenden Updyke $1,200



Shen-Valley Band Instrument Service Allen Paul $4,000

Shirley's Gourmet Popcorn Rob Roeschley $800

Shree Jay Jalaram, LLC DBA Super 8 Vikas Gandhi $1,200

Snow and Ice Dustin Kline $800

SOS Advertising Ryan Sacco $800

Southard Audio, LLC Jason Misterka $4,000

Stonewall Jackson Management DBA Friendly City InnJoel Graham $800

Style Encore Debra Wiseman $1,200

Team Auto Body Daniel Pittington $1,200

Ted and Company Theaterworks Ted Swartz $800

Ten Thousand Villages Kara Miller $800

The Beauty Spa Anita Yoder $800

The Center Yoga Suzanne McCahill Perrine $800

The Waterbed Shack LTD DBA Sleep On It Sandon Knicely $2,200

The Wishing Well Harry Reif $1,200

Thien-an Pho Nghi Nguyen $4,000

Tiller Strings LLC Megan Tiller $800

TM TM Muayad Al Bayati $800

Tradeshowdirect Ken Bell $800

Tropical Smoothie Café Travis & Corrine Loan $1,600

Turner Travel - All World Travel Charles Turner, II $1,200

Union Station Restaurant Sirena Grant $1,600

University Eyecare Frank Cerrone $800

Urgies Cheesesteak LLC Steven Urglavitch $1,200

VA Momentum LLC Alan Maynard $800



Valley Cryo Jenny Siepka $4,000

Valley Nutrition Center, Inc. DBA Kate's 

Natural Products Maxine Magri $6,000

Valley View Motors Karen Munns $800

Virginia Autism Spectrum Services, LLC Andrea Zampiva $6,000

Vito's - Litalia Port Republic LLC Katherine Corgan $1,600

Walkabout Outfitter Tina Miller $1,200

Wonder Skate Shop Jesse Hammer $800

Yellow4Me LLC DBA The Yellow Button Miranda Ebersold $1,300

You Made It David Miller $800

Total request: $253,500



New applicant
Previously received Disaster Loan or 

Resilience Grant



Businesses That Have Already Received City Grants

B&B Tobacco $4,000

Bella Luna $5,000

Beyond $4,000

Billy Jack's $5,000

Bittersweet Bakery $2,500

Black Sheep Coffee $5,000

Blue Spocket Media  Group $5,000

Bluetique $5,000

Brother's Brewing $3,800

Charlee Rose Boutique $1,500

Cupcake Company $2,500

Digital Minerva $1,500

Early Katering $4,000

Elk Run Mining Co. $1,500

Engineering Solutions $5,000

First Time Cleaning $4,000

Friendly City Dance $2,500

Green Hummingbird $1,500

Green Solutions $2,000

Greenberry $5,000

Happy Hounds Doggie daycare $2,000

House of Clues $5,000

Jalapeno $4,700

Jalisco Harrisonburg $3,000

Larkin Arts $4,000

Liberty Auto $5,000

Lineage $5,000

Lola's Deli $5,000

Lovely nails $5,000

LSK, LLC dba The Mark-It $4,000

Magnolias tacos $2,000

Mashita $4,000

Merge Coffee $3,000

Mid Atlantic Motorwerkes $5,000

Midtowne Market $3,000

Mr. Sato Express $2,500

Next Level Athletic Development $5,000

Oasis Gallery $2,500

Pale Fire $5,000

Pink Ambition $5,000

Ragtime Fabrics $2,000

Robert Munro $5,000

Shenandoah Joe $2,000

Sleep on It $5,000



Southard Audio, LLC $3,000

The Gaines Group $5,000

The Lady Jane Shop $2,000

The Yellow Button $3,500

Union Station $5,000

Walkabout Outfitters $4,000

Wonder Skate shop $2,000

You Made It $3,000

$191,500


